
 

What’s On: December 2025 
for the Forest of Galtres Benefice of Churches 

St Nicholas, Stillington; St Leonards, Farlington; St Mary’s Marton; 
St Helen & the Holy Cross, Sheriff Hutton; All Hallows, Sutton & Huby 

 
Tues 2nd December Marton Church * Midday Prayers 11-12 
Thurs 4th December Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
    

Fri 5th December Sheriff Hutton Village Hall Farlington Church Prize Draw Bingo 7.30pm 
    

Sun 7th December Sutton Church Holy Communion 10am 

Marton Church Celtic Communion 3pm 

Stillington Church St Nicholas Service 10am 
    

Tues 9th December Marton Church * Midday Prayers 11-12 
Thurs 11th December Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
    

Sat 13th December Galtres Centre, Easingwold ‘Christmas Inn Trouble’ 
Riding Lights Theatre Company 

2pm 

Sun 14th December Sutton Church BCP Holy Communion 8am 

Sheriff Hutton Church Holy Communion 10am 

Farlington Church Shortened Matins (BCP) 10.30am 

Marton Church Carols by Candlelight 3pm 

Sutton Church Christingle 3pm 
    

Tues 16th December Marton Church * Midday Prayers 11-12 
Thurs 18th December Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
    

Fri 19th December Farlington Church Carols by Candlelight 6.30pm 
    

Sun 21st December Sutton Church Morning Worship 10am 

Stillington Church Holy Communion 10am 

Stillington Church Lessons and Carols by Candlelight 4pm 
    

Mon 22nd December Sheriff Hutton Church Christmas Celebration with  
The Drummers and SHOC (Sheriff 
Hutton Occasional Choir). 

6.30pm 

Tues 23rd  December Marton Church * Midday Prayers 11-12 

Stillington Church Christingle and Nativity 4pm 
    

Weds 24th December 
CHRISTMAS EVE 

Sheriff Hutton Churchyard Carol Singing 11am 

Stillington Church Midnight Mass 11pm 

Sutton Church Midnight Mass 11pm 
    

Thurs 25th December 
CHRISTMAS DAY 

Sutton Church Family Service 10am 

Sheriff Hutton Church Family Service with HC 10am 

Farlington Church Holy Communion (BCP) 10.30am 
    

Sun 28th December Farlington Church BENEFICE HOLY COMMUNION (BCP) 10.30am 
    

Tues 30th December Marton Church * Midday Prayers 11-12 

 
                         *Please contact Caroline 01347 878242 to confirm the venue for Marton Midday Prayers 
                        Advent Bible Study Group – Mondays – please contact Margaret Price on 01347 811262 
       Everyone is very welcome to all our services and events! 


